Sommelier Selection Chinese Wine
White Wine Vintage Price
Riesling, Kanaan Winery

Ningxia, China 2022 5898
‘Chardonnay, ‘LCongting sea Breeze’
, 2018 5958

Shandong, China
Chardonnay, Silver Heights

S 2021 $1,258
Ningxia, China
Red Wine
Cabernet Sauvignon, Wild Pony 2021 $1,018
Ningxia, China
East Garden, Domain Franco Chinois 2017 $1,368
Hebei, China
Ao Yun 2018 $5,888
Yunnan, China
Sweet Wine
Petit manseng, Domain Franco Chinois 2017 $1.118

Hebei, China

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.



Wine By The Glass
Sparkling

Prosecco 'La Gioiosa, Treviso DOC
Veneto, Italy

Champagne “Yellow Label’, Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin

Reims, France

Champagne ‘Blanc de Blancs’, Ruinart
Reims, France

Champagne, Dom Perignon

Reims, France

White

Chardonnay ‘Morning Fog', Wente Vineyards
California, USA

Sauvignon Blanc “Te Tera’, Martinborough Vineyards
Martinborough, New Zealand

Riesling, Paul Blanck,

Alsace, France

Chablis, Domaine Louis Moreau
Burgundy, France

Rose
Whispering Angel, Chdteau d'Esclans

Cotes de Provence, France

Vintage

NAV.

NAV.

NV

2015

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Glass

$128

$178

$258

$558

$138

$158

$178

$178

$148

Bottle

5688

5988

$1,588

$3,498

$708

$838

$898

$908

$738



Wine By The Glass

Red
Pinot Noir Clos Henri ‘Estate’, Petit Clos
Martinborough, New Zealand

Malbec !Amancaya’, Bodegas Caro
Mendoza, Argentina

Chianti Classico Péppoli, Marchesi Antinori
Toscana, Italy

Dolcetto d'Alba, Sandrone
Piedmont, Italy

Chateau Lagrave-Martillac

Pessac Leognan, Bordeaux, France

Sweet

Moscato d'Asti, Prunotto
Piedmont, Italy

10 Year Old Tawny Port, Dow’s
Douro, Portugal

Sake
Kikusaki Tokusen

Homnjozo

Vintage  Glass
2021 $138
2021 $148
2023 $158
2021 $168
2021 5198
2023 $138
5188
Served Cold

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Bottle

$718

$738

$788

$828

$948

5688

$1,048

Carafe
(150mi)
$148



SPARKLING WINE
Champagne

Yellow Label, Veuve Cliqguot Ponsardin, Demi 375 ml
Grande Reserve Brut, Gosset

‘Collection 244" Louis Roederer

Special Cuvée, Bollinger

Yellow Label, Veuve Cliqguot Ponsardin, Magnum 1500ml
‘Grand Siécle’, Laurent Perrier

‘Blanc de Blancs’, Ruinart, Magnum 1500ml

Grande Cuvée, Krug

Champagne Vintage

Vintage Brut Moét e Chandon

‘Blanc de Blancs', Dom Ruinart

Cristal, Louis Roederer

Cristal, Louis Roederer, Magnum 1500m/l
Cristal, Louis Roederer, Magnum 1500m/[

Champagne Rosé
Brut Rosé, Moét &L Chandon

Brut Rosé, Ruinart

Vintage
NY.
NY.
NY.
NY.
NY.
NY.
NY.
NY.

2013
2009
2015
2009
2006

NV
NV

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes

FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Price

5658

$1,388
$1,648
51,888
$2,198
$3,458
$3,488
$3,688

$2,288
$3,388
$6,988
$10,988
$11,988

$1,538
$1,588



WHITE WINE
Burgundy

Chablis Premier Cru, Louis Latour, Demi 375ml
Chablis, Louis Latour

Chablis, 1er Cru ‘Montmains', Domaine de Vauroux
Chassagne-Montrachet, Bachelet-Monnot
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Truffiere’, Thomas Morey
Bdtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Faiveley

Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru 'Les Folatiéres, Domaine Leflaive

Rest Of France

Sancerre 'Le Rochoy, Domaine Laporte, Loire Valley
Pinot Gris, Domaine Paul Blanck, Alsace
Gewiiztraminer, Maison Trimbach, Alsace
Pouilly-Fumé ‘En Travertin', Henri Bourgeois, Loire Valley
Vouvray Demi-Sec, Domaine Huet, Loire Valley

Chdteauneuf du Pape, Domaine de la Solitude, Rhdne Valley

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage Price

2022 $1,128
2023 $1,468
2021 $1,998
2021 $2,298
2020 $3,258
2019 $6,988
2006 $9,688
2023 $948

2020 $988

2019 $998

2023 $1,088
2022 $1,298
2022 $1,388



WHITE WINE
Italy

Pinot Grigio, Tenuta di Corte Giacobbe, Veneto
"Anthilia’, Donnafugata, Sicilia

Castello della Sala ‘Cervaro della Sala!, Antinori, Toscana
Langhe Gaia T Rey, Gaja, Piemonte

Germany
Riesling, Kabinett, Gunderloch Jean Baptiste, Rheinhessen

Australia
Chardonnay ‘M3, Shaw+Smith, Adelaide Hills, 375m[

Sauvignon Blanc, Murdoch Hill, Adelaide Hills
Riesling, Pewsey Vale Vineyard, Eden Valley

New Zealand
Chardonnay, Kim Crawford, Malborough

Asia
Chardonnay Tomi Cuvée, Tomi No ORg, Suntory, Japan

USA
Riesling, Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley

Chardonnay ‘Monterey' Hess Select, California

Chardonnay, DeLoach Vineyards, Russian River Valley

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage Price
2023 $708
2023 $738
2021 52,088
2019 35,028
2021 $848
2021 3708
2023 3928
2023 5988
2022 51,108
2015 $3,308
2022 5948
2018 $998
2020 51,048



RED WINE

France
Burgundy
Beaujolais Villages, Louis Latour 375ml

Fleurie Labourons, Jane Eyre

"Les Pierres Dorées', Louis Latour

Rully 1er Cru 'Les Cloux’, Domaine Jaeger Defaix

Beaune ler Cru, Domaine Mazilly et Fils

Volnay 1er Cru Clos de Chénes), Domaine Potinet-Ampeau
Gevrey- Chambertin, Louis Latour

Nuits St Georges 'Aux St Jacques’, Pierre Oliver Garcia
Vosne-Romanée, Domaine René Bouvier

Pommard 1er Cru 'Grand Clos des Epenot, Domaine de Courcel
Charmes-Chambertin, Domaine Faiveley

Romanée Saint Vivant "Les Quatre Journaux', Louis Latour
Bonnes Mares Grand Cru, Comte Georges De Vogiié
Echezeaux Grand Cru, Domaine de La Romanée-Conti
Rhione Valley

Cotes-du-Rhone Saint Esprit, Delas 375ml

Céte-Rotie ‘La Serine’, Ogier

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Pierre Usseglio ¢ Fils
Hermitage 'Farconnet, Jean-Louis Chave Selection

Chdteauneuf-du-Pape 'Clos de L Oratoire, Ogier

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage
2017

2019
2021
2021
2020
2016
2020
2021
2021
2019
2016
2016
2016

2019

2021
2021
2019
2019

2021

Price
$498
$998
$1,128
$1,258
$1,528
51,888
$2,198
$2,598
52,988
$3,498
54,398
57,888
$11,888

$73,698

$498

$1,388
$1,798
51,828

$1,998



RED WINE
Bordeaux:

Chdteau de Marsan, Bordeaux Supérieur, 375ml

Chéteau Roylland, Saint-Emilion

Chdteau Lynch Bages ‘Echo de Lynch Bages, Pauillac

Chdteau Beychevelle 'Amiral de Beychevelle, Pauillac

Chéteau Haut-Sarpe, Saint-Emilion

Chdteau Lafon Rochet, St. Estéphe

Chéteau Cantermele, Haut-Medoc

Chdteau Lagrange, Saint-Julien

Chateau Troplong-Mondot, Saint-Emilion
Chdteau Malartic-Lagraviere, Pessac-Léognan
Chateau Duhart-Milon, Grand Cru Classé
Chéteau Léoville Las Cases, Saint-Julien
Chateau Angelus, Saint-Emilion

Chédteau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac

Chdteau Lafite Rothschild, Pauillac

Vintage

2019

2017

2013

2021

2013

2017

2009

2007

2007

2008

2009

1988

2007

2006

2008

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes

FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Price
$488
$1,288
51,368
51488
$1,528
$1,598
$1,748
521,88
52,268
$2,298
$2,888
54,458
57,988
514,588

$28,188



RED WINE
Ttaly

Brunello di Montalcino, Castello Banft, 375ml

Chianti Riserva, Poggiotondo

Etna Rosso, Tenuta delle Terre Nere

Nebbiolo d'Alba, Valmaggiore, Sandrone

Montepulciano d"Abruzzo Riserva, Masciarelli Marina Cvetic
Amarone della Valpolicella ‘Marne 180, Tedeschi

Barolo 'Albe), G.D. Vajra

Brunello di Montalcino, Castello Romitorio
Barolo Classico, Oderro

Barolo Mariondino’, Parusso

Barbaresco Gallina, Cantina Del Pino
Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Guado al Tasso
Querciabella Palafreno, IGT, Toscana

Le Vigne Barolo, Sandrone, Magnum 1500m[
Langhe Sperss’, Gaja

Barolo, Bartolo Mascarello

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage
2016
2019
2022
2021
2019
2019
2019
2018
2020
2016
2018
2020
2013
2017
1998

2006

Price

$818

$928

$1,048
$1298
$1,338
$1,458
$1,518
$1,588
$1,698
$1,798
$2,298
$2,898
$3,498
$4,988
£6,598

$9,198



RED WINE
Asia
Koshu, Tomi No ORa, Suntory, Yamanashi, Japan

Argentina
Organic Malbec '‘Famiglia Bianchi, Mendoza
Malbec Single Vineyard 'Ambrosia;, Trapiche, Mendoza

Australia

GSM ‘Kenedy', Sons of Eden, Barossa Valley

Shiraz 'Orphan Bank, Langmeil, Barossa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon ' The Menzies', Yalumba, Coonawarra

New Zealand
Pinot Noir Te Tera), Martinborough Vineyards
Pinot Noir Single Vineyard, Auntsfield

Spain

Vino de Pago Otazu, Premium Cuvee, Otazu
Rioja Reserva, Muga

Ribera Del Duero Corimbo I, Bodegas La Horra

(A
Zinfandel 'Old Vines' Gnarly Head, Lodi, California

Pinot Noir Heritage Los Carneros), Black Stallion, Napa Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon 'Allomi, The Hess Winery, Napa Valley

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Vintage Price
2017 $1,698
2023 $798
2019 $1,158
2022 $968
2021 $1,488
2015 $1,688
2021 898
2022 $958
2022 $898
2018 $1,098
2020 $1,678
2022 $968
2018 $1,188
2020 $1,248



Chinese Shaoxing Chiew = E3EH

Hua Tiao Chiew LRH
Recommend served hot (16% alcohol)
Jia Fan Chiew HNERE
Recommend served hot (16% alcohol)
Nu Er Hong K EAL

8 Years

Recommend served hot (16% alcohol)

Yue Zhou Hua Tiao L+ ERHECREE

10 Years

Recommend served hot or room temperature (13% alcohol)
Kuai Ji Shan 2R IL -+ FRHAEIEHE
Shaoxing Chiew 20 Years

Recommend served hot or room temperature (15% alcohol)

Chinese Baijiu FEI& EEZEEH

Kwei Chow Moutai Chiew BMFEH

Recommend served room temperature (53% alcohol)

Wu Liang Ye. LR

Recommend served room temperature (52% alcohol)

Chinese Sweet Wine fEHEHHE

Osmanthus Flower. TR
Recommend served cold 15% alcohol)

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

240 ml
$188

$188

$188

500ml
$832

$1,438

500m(
$7,038

$4,238

200m[
$168



Sake BHAEFHE

Amanoto Diamond Dust Junmai Ginjo (300ml)
REF KG « FKGEE B - BXE S 50%
Dassai '45' Sparkling Junmai Daiginjo (300ml)
MARGERRSE « ILESR - BRI S 45%
Suzukagawa Junmai Daiginjo (300ml)

FRRE/I « MEKRIGEE -BIEK « KD B : 50%
Maboroshi No Taki ‘Meisuinokura’ ToRobetsu Honjozo
HoKThiE B L ERKAE KT S 1 T0%

Zaku Miyabi no Tomo Nakadori Junmai Daiginjo
E JETHE AR « FKKRIGEE - LR - BATE 1 50%

Ohmine 3 Grain Junmai Genshu

ZRIK HKEUE < lLESR BT 58%

Sohomare ‘Kimoto' Junmai Daiginjo

FEA « FKKRIGER « ILAR BARDT S 45%

Shinshu Kirei ‘Miyama Nishiki 39' Junmai Daiginjo
EINEBED « FEKAMFEE 2Lk BBARE G £ 39%

Nanbu Bijin Yuzo Special” Junmai (1800ml)
FIRBEA = Special « #K <3< 1LER. KPS 60%

Japanese Fruit Wine BARE;

Kyo Hime Yuzu X Plum
ik - TR

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

Price

$528

$548

$568

5868

$1,238

$1,538

$1,698

$3,188

$1,988

$578



Spirits and Liqueurs
Gin

Tanqueray, England
Bombay Sapphire, England
Tanqueray No.10, England
Cubical, England
Sipsmith, England
Hendrick's, Scotland
Two Moons, Hong Kong
Roku Gin, Japan
Monkey 47, Germany
Ki No B, Japan

YVodka
Ketel One, Holland
Tito's, USA
Belvedere, Poland
Grey Goose, France

Stolichnaya Elit, Russia

Tequila T Mezcal

Montelobos Espadin Joven Mezcal

Patron Silver, Mexico

Don Julio Blanco, Mexico
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico
Casamigo Blanco, Mexico
Don Julio 1942, Mexico

Clase Azul Reposado, Mexico

Cognac and Calvados
$118  Chateau du Breuil Fine Calvados
$128  Hennessy V.S5.0.P
$148  Rémy Martin V.5.0.P
$148  Rémy Martin V.5.0.P
$168 Rum
$148 Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum
$158  Pampero Blanco, Venezuela
$168  Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba
$178  Mount Gay Eclipse, Barbardos
$188  Mount Gay Black Barrel, Barbardos

Mount Gay XO Rum, Barbardos
$118 Ron Zacapa 23, Guatemala
$138
$138 Ligqueur, Amaro & Fortified Wine
$158  Baileys
$168  Campari
Frangelico

$168 Amaretto

5168 Limoncello

$178 Cynar

$208 Dow's Fine Ruby Port N.V.

$238 Lustau Manzanilla Sherry
$438 Fernet Branca

$488 Lustau Pedro Ximenez Sherry

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

$158
5168
$398

5108
5118
5118
5118
5148
5168

5178

598
598
598

598
598
598
5108

$108
$128

5148



World Whiskey, Single Malt Scotch, Japanese WhisKy e Beer

Irish Whiskey
Jameson
American Whiskey
Jack Daniel’s
Bulleit Rye

Bulleit Bourbon

Wild Turkey Bourbon
Maker's Mark,

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Rye
Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Balvenie 21 Years
Glenfiddich 23 Years
Glenfiddich 21 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years
Mortlach 12 Years

Glendronach 12 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Lagavulin 16 Years
Talisker 10 Years

Laphroaig 10 Years

5128

5128
5138
5138
5138
$158
5188

5188

$528
$508
5428
5298
5158
5228
5198

5158
5158
$278
$178

5158

Blended Scotch Whisky
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Royal Salute 21 Years
Japanese Whisky
Yamazaki 12 Years Single Malt
Yoichi N.V. Single Malt
Miyagikyo N.V. Single Malt
Hibiki Harmony N.V.
Nikka From the Barrel
Chita N.V. Single Grain
Draught Beer

Sapporo
Carlsberg

Bottled Beer

Tsingtao

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

5128

$178

$198
$208
$378

$378

$508
$308
$308
5288
5248

$198

598

598

578



Soft Drink, Mineral Water & Juice

Juices

Orange
Pineapple
Apple
Mango
Grapefruit

Soft Drink,
Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Fever-Tree Ginger beer
Fever-Tree Ginger ale

Fever-Tree Tonic water

Sparkling Tea
Saicho Jasmine tea

Saicho Hojicha

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75

$60
$60
$60
$70
$70
$70

$90
$90

Mineral Water
S. Pellegrino

Acqua Panna

Coffee L Tea
Espresso/Macchiato
Double Espresso/ Double Macchiato
Black Coffee (Americano)
White Coffee
(Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White)
English Tea

(English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Camomile or Peppermint)

Chinese Tea

(Pu‘Er, Osmanthus oolong, Jasmine,
Longjing & Chrysanthemum)

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

575
$75

$45
J65
$55
560

$55

$36

(per
person)



Hutong Signature
Hutong's Heritage
Chinese Lantern
Veuve Clicquot champagne, Aperol, mandarin, passionfruit I plum bitters
Comfortably Numb
Vanilla infused Ketel One vodRa, [ychee, sichuan pepper honey eI lime
Hutong's Newfound
Emerald Sour
JW Gold Label, honeydew melon,matcha < peppermint tea, pineapple, honey & citrus
Panda Colada
Ron Zacapa 23, chestnut, coconut, pineapple, lime & cream
Plumfire Sunset
Peddler's Salted Plum gin, mezcal, pamplemousse, guava, lime ¢ soda
Golden Hour
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold rum, chrysanthemum, hojicha, sherry, cream, mango < lime
Hutong's Classic
Blush in Love
Tanqueray N° 10 gin, shiso, apricot, pineapple eI eqq white
Estate Cooler
Don Julio blanco tequila, Campari, fino sherry, poire williams pear, ginger eI lime
Cornerstone
Dry mango infused Mount Gay black barrel rum, smoRed tea Don Julio blanco, PX sherry eI Cynar
Ruby Solstice
Osmanthus oolong infused Ketel One vodka, ruby port, elderflower, apple, honey eI lime
Local Happiness
Hennessy VSOP, jasmine, soymilk el cream
Peach Blossom
Longjing infused Pampero blanco rum, peach, raspberry <l whey cordial

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.

5188

5148

5168

5168

5158

5148

5148

5148

5148

5148

5148

$148



Hutong's Spirit-free

Asian Beauty $88
Jasmine, pineapple eI lemongrass

Floral Temptation $88
Osmanthus oolong, apple and citrus

Lavender Lemonade Spritz $98
Lavender, lychee, lemonade ¢ chamomile tea foam

Sloe Jito $98

Blackcurrant, mint, lime &7 soda

Limited quantities and Vintages are subject to changes
FHERNM—ARFEE Subject to 10% service charge.



